
Date: Day: Course: Format: Venue: Contact:

07.06.22 Tue BAPIA Fun Day Demo Wolverhampton
John Bowler

john@bapiaonline.com

08.06.22 Wed Clearz Clinic Demo Greetings House
John-Paul Banbury 01922 646666

johnpaul@greetingshouse.co.uk

09.06.22 Tue - Demo BGC Bradford
Steve Eaton

bradford@budget-greetingcards.com

14/06/2022 Tue TBA Demo
M. Suleman

Glasgow

M Suleman ATIF 07976 064007

atif@msuleman.co.uk/trish@msulemangroup.com

15/06/2022 Wed TBA Demo
Balloon & Gas

Glasgow

GRAEME & KAREN 0141 883 6693

accounts@balloonsandgas.co.uk

16/06/2022 Thu TBA Demo
PJW Cards

Glasgow

Simon 07766 226918

simon.black88@yahoo.co.uk

paul@pjwenterprises.co.uk

16/06/2022 Thu TBA Demo
Hi Flyers

Glasgow

Lynn and Danny 0141 420 6020

office@hiflyers-balloons.co.uk

21.06.22 Tue Weddings Demo BGC Bristol
Mike Headley

bristol@budget-greetingcards.com

22.06.22 Wed - Videos Balloon Market
Megan Miller

MeganM@balloonmarket.co.uk

22.06.22 Wed Demo Day Demo Crosswear
Ritchie Shipton

ritchie@crosswear.co.uk

23/06/2022 Thu Wedding Trends Training
Greetings House

Walsall

John-Paul Banbury 01922 646666

johnpaul@greetingshouse.co.uk

28.06.22 Tue - Demo BGC Gateshead
Phil Ray

gateshead@budget-greetingcards.com

29.06.22 Wed Organics Training Balance Best
Nicky Ford  nicky@balancebest.co.uk

David Sherwood 07796896360

30.06.22 Thu - Demo BGC Manchester
Ian Campbell

manchester@budget-greetingcards.com

05.07.22 Tue - Demo BGC Dunstable
Laimis Navickas

dunstable@budget-greetingcards.com

19.07.22 Tue Videos Balloon Market
Megan Miller

MeganM@balloonmarket.co.uk

20.07.22 Wed Balloon Basics Training Crosswear
Ritchie Shipton

ritchie@crosswear.co.uk

21.07.22 Thur Babies Demo PW Leeds
Claire Medhurst 0113 248 9898

claire@paulwhiteltd.co.uk

26/07/2022 Thu Clearz Training
Greetings House

Walsall

John-Paul Banbury 01922 646666

johnpaul@greetingshouse.co.uk

mark@greetingshouse.co.uk>

27.07.22 Wed
Gender Reveal / New Baby / 

1st Birthday
Demo

Greetings House

Walsall

John-Paul Banbury 01922 646666

johnpaul@greetingshouse.co.uk

26.09.22 Mon Basics Training
Tons of Fun, 

Limerick

Seamus Morris

seamus@tofballoons.ie

27.09.22 Tue Organics Training
Tons of Fun,

Limerick

Seamus Morris

seamus@tofballoons.ie

28.09.22 Wed Air-filled and distortion Training Best Balloons.ie
Angelo

angelo@bestballoons.ie

29.09.22 Thur - Demo BGC Dublin
Damian Hughes

dublin@budget-greetingcards.com
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